
4062 

Name 
Unsuccessful-continued 

Fisher & Paykel Ltd 
Allied Industries Ltd 
Fisher & Paykel Customer Services 
Tesa Engineering & Manufacturing Co 
Roly Johnston (Wholesale) Ltd 
Shirleen Nominees Ltd 
Television Engineers Supplies Assocs 
L V Martin & Son Services Ltd 
L V Martin & Son (Courtenay Pl) Ltd 
L V Martin & Son (Hutt) Ltd 
Shirleen Enterprises 
Roly Johnston (Wholesale) Ltd 
L V Martin & Son Wholesalers Ltd 
L V Martin Karts Ltd 
Fountain Marketing Ltd 
Sales & Service (NZ) Ltd 
Television Engineers Supplies Assocs 
Alma Investments Ltd 
Alan Martin Properties Ltd 
Eastbourne Colonial Trading Co 
Jonathan Enterprises Ltd 
L V Martin & Son Ltd 
Argyle Agencies 
Television Engineers Supplies Assocs 
Saftee Products Ltd 
L V Martin & Son M~il Order Divn 
Shirleen Nominees Ltd 
Argyle Agencies 
Farmers Wholesale Ltd 
Denton & Harrington Imports N Z Ltd 
L V Martin & Son Services Ltd 
Farmers Wholesale Ltd 
Television Engineers Supplies Assocs 
Rangitoto Distributors Ltd 
L V Martin & Son (Courtenay Pl) Ltd 
Stockport Motors 
L V Martin & Son (Hutt) Ltd 
Shirleen Enterprises 
Dave Smith Electronics (1980) Ltd 
Denton & Harrington Imports N Z Ltd 
L V Martin & Son Wholesalers Ltd 
Consolidated Electronics Industries 
Sunbeam Corporation Ltd. 
Argyle Agencies 
Farmers Wholesale Ltd 
Stockport Motors 
Sunbeam Corporation Ltd. 
Denton & Harrington Imports N Z Ltd 
Argyle Agencies 
Distoplast (NZ) Ltd 
Sunbeam Corporation Ltd. 
The Agency Co of NZ Ltd 
Vitel Video 
Vitel Video 
Chevpac Machinery (NZ) Ltd 
Kenray Industries Ltd 
Vitel Video 
Vitel Video 
Westons Motors Wholesale Ltd 
Multi Products Ltd 

Invalid 

L V Martin & Son (Porirua) Ltd 
L V Martin & Son (Porirua) Ltd 

Tender No: 3281 
365 Licence Units of $2.000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Milaw Trading Co Ltd 
Glenmore Distributors Ltd 
Milaw Trading Co Ltd 
Media Home Entertainment Ltd 
Video Distributors Ltd 
N Z Export Corporation Ltd 
Allied Industries Ltd 
The Micro-Computer Electronic Co Ltd 
Fisher & Paykel Customer Services 
Steel Pressing NZ Ltd 
Fisher & Paykel Industries Ltd 
Bonaire Industries Ltd 
Home Appliances N Z Ltd 
R L Morris Ltd 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Dunedin 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Johnsonville 
Dunedin 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Eastb<iurne 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Whangaparaoa 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Johnsonville 
Well ington 
Whangaparaoa 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Well ington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Johnsonville 
Auckland 
Well ington 
Well ington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Whangaparaoa 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Whangaparaoa 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Whangarei 
Christchurch 

Wellington 
Wellington 

Item Code: Ex92010 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Units 
Sought 

1 
1 
1 

28 
2 
1 

10 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 

28 
1 
5 
1 
1 
1 

10 
1 
2 
5 

10 
1 
1 
2 
8 
1 
1 

10 
8 

28 
1 
5 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 

15 
10 
2 

10 
5 

10 
1 
2 
2 
8 
2 
3 

10 
5 
3 

40 
40 

1 
1 

Units 
Sought 

3 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
2 
4 
4 
4 

Units 
Won 

o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 

o 
o 

Units 
Won 

3 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
2 
4 
4 
4 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

704.00 
704.00 
704.00 
700.00 
700.00 
676.00 
650.00 
626.00 
606.00 
576.00 
556.00 
550.00 
526.00 
506.00 
501.00 
500.00 
500.00 
476.00 
456.00 
426.00 
420.00 
406.00 
401. 00 
400.00 
400.00 
376.00 
356.00 
350.00 
350.00 
328.00 
306.00 
300.00 
300.00 
299.00 
276.00 
265.00 
256.00 
226.00 
210.00 
206.00 
205.00 
201.00 
200.00 
200.00 
200.00 
165.00 
150.00 
115.00 
101.00 
100.00 
100.00 
61.00 
51.00 
20.00 
20.00 
10.00 
10.00 
1.00 
0.00 
0.00 

656.00 
326.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

1.339.00 
1.299.00 
1.299.00 
1.299.00 
1.299.00 
1.264.00 
1.264.00 
1.264.00 
1.264.00 
1.264.00 
1.264.00 
1.264.00 
1.264.00 
1.264.00 

No. 172 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

4.017.00 
6.495.00 
6.495.00 
6.495.00 
6.495.00 
5.056.00 
5.056.00 
5.056.00 
5.056.00 
5.056.00 
2.528.00 
5.056.00 
5.056.00 
5.056.00 


